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Wilderness Boundary
7/05/2007     0600          675            675
7/05/2007     1100          265            940
7/05/2007     2200          816         1,756
7/06/2007     2200       3,910         5,666
7/07/2007     1630          823         6,489
7/08/2007     1900       1,731         8,220
7/09/2007     1900       2,174       10,394
7/10/2007     1717       1,500       11,894
7/11/2007     1708          766       12,660
7/12/2007     1730          840       13,500
7/13/2007     1800       3,100       16,600
7/14/2007     1400       1,850       18,450

7/15/2007     1730       2,050       20,500
7/16/2007     1900       7,100       27,600
7/17/2007     2030          400       28,000
7/18/2007     2100          346       28,346
7/19/2007     1630       2,454       30,800
7/20/2007     1600          100       30,900
7/21/2007     1600          100       31,000
7/22/2007     1600       minor       31,000
7/23/2007     1640       minor       31,000
7/24/2007     1600       minor       31,000
7/28/2007     1730          400       31,400
7/29/2007     1500          600       32,000
7/30/2007     1400       3,350       35,350

7/31/2007     1834       2,000       37,350
8/01/2007     1200          260       37,610
8/01/2007     1930          390       38,000
8/02/2007     1530          400       38,400
8/03/2007     1710       6,000       44,400
8/04/2007     0900       9,100       53,500
8/04/2007     1710       2,770       56,270
8/05/2007     1230       7,080       63,350
8/05/2007     1700       4,325       67,675
8/05/2007     1730       3,325       71,000
8/06/2007     1700          300       71,300
8/07/2007     1600       3,700       75,000
8/08/2007     1100          500       75,466
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